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105
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Nome

EDILSON MARINHO DOS SANTOS

BRUNO LOPES COUTINHO

EDINEI PEREIRA MORAIS
MARIVALDO NERI OLIVEIRA
ENICIO PEREIRA MAXIMIANO
MARCIO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
BENEDITO SANTANA DE ATAIDE
MAERLON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS NERI OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO DUARTE DOS SANTOS

BENEDITO PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
SERGIO PINHEIRO DE SOUZA
DELCIMAR DE JESUS SOUZA
HARRISON RAMOS DAJUDA
NELSON JOSE DA COSTA NETO
JOSE MUNIZ RAMOS

ALEX SANDRO SANTOS DE ARAUJO

JOAO GONCALVES DA COSTA
JOSE RAIMUNDO BATISTA FARIAS
NILTON SANTOS FERNADES
JEFFERSON ROCHA SANTOS
PEDRO FELIPE COSTA PEREIRA
JOAO PAULO SILVA SILVANI
JOSSILANDE DE JESUS PINHEIRO

FRANCISCO JORGE RODRIGUES DE
SOUZA

ALBERTO PEREIRA CARDOSO
ROBERT GOMES DOS SANTOS
ELENILDO DOS SANTOS
GERLEY RODRIGUES DA COSTA
MARCIO PORTO ARAUJO
DENILSON SANTOS SILVA
GILMAR SOUZA DE ALMEIDA
IVAN PAULO DE SOUZA LOPES
SERGIO GUIMARAES BARROS

RAMAH EDUARDO ARGOLO MELQUIADES

VALDETRUDES SOUZA A FILHO
UILIAM LOPES TRINDADE
ALEXANDRE SANTANA
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M2029
M2029
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GRUPO DE CORRIDA NIXON
FERNANDES

ENICIO PEREIRA
ACADEMIA BOA FORMA
ENICIO PEREIRA
ENICIO PEREIRA
AIA ITABUNA
EQUIPE ENICIO PEREIRA

EQUIPE BEM ESTAR
PERFORMANCE

NAO TENHO

MARCELO DONNA CAFE
BAMBOO

CLUB DA CORRIDA
BRUMADO

MANTLE JVM RUNNERS
MUNDO FITNESS

CORPO ATIVO CLUBE DE
CORRIDA BARREIRAS

INDIVIDUAL
AIA ITABUNA
NILTON UNE SPORT

NAO TENHO
PORTO TRI

DS TRAINER

ACP DE PINHEIROS ES

VALENCA

TEAM ANDRADE
KIDO KAN ACADEMIA
AIA ITABUNA
NAO TENHO
NILTON UNE SPORT
DS TRAINER
INDIVIDUAL
PORTO SPORT
NAO TENO
VO3 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

AIA ITABUNA
INDIVIDUAL
LACES

Tempo
01:12:50

01:13:01
01:13:30
01:14:52
01:15:00
01:15:22
01:15:39
01:15:46

01:16:02
01:16:50

01:17:51
01:19:08
01:20:06
01:20:02
01:21:09
01:21:16
01:21:24

01:21:41
01:22:18
01:22:04
01:22:59
01:23:26
01:23:32
01:23:45
01:24:30

01:25:47
01:26:16
01:27:11
01:27:25
01:27:54
01:28:02
01:28:36
01:28:48
01:28:57
01:29:15

01:29:10
01:30:37
01:31:23
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Liguido
01:12:24

01:12:36
01:13:03
01:14:46
01:14:35
01:14:55
01:15:14
01:15:19

01:16:02
01:16:24

01:17:21
01:18:18
01:19:25
01:19:35
01:20:43
01:20:49
01:20:53

01:21:15
01:21:22
01:21:37
01:22:33
01:22:56
01:23:07
01:23:18
01:24:03

01:25:14
01:25:44
01:26:14
01:26:56
01:27:24
01:27:35
01:27:49
01:28:20
01:28:21
01:28:27

01:28:35
01:29:52
01:30:54
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200
262
156
226

84
64
138
355
411
932
406
182
a4
318
376
159
354
13
232
446

297
46

140
87
256
426
425
261
70
386
363
116
303
73
350

441
192
51
372
375
397
382

356

444

244
81

ISRAEL DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
PEDRO SEBASTIAO FILHO

FERNANDO DE GOES LADEIA

DIEGO RAFAEL ASSUNCAO LESSA LESSA

JOAO BATISTA PINHEIRO

SERGIO ODILON SANTOS PEREIRA
JAIRO ALARCON FILHO

GIVALDO SOUZA SANTOS

TIAGO JESUS DE ARAUJO

KLEBER RIBEIRO CUNHA
DINERVISSON SILVA DE SOUZA
SILVANO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
JOSE CARLOS BARBOZA JUNIOR
JOSE ANTONIO DIAZ REYES
HELVECIO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
GERSON LUIZ DE FARIAS

JOSE ROBERTO MAURICIO DOS SANTOS
MARCELO FERRAZ BOMFIM
JAVIER AQUINO

ALEXANDRINO SALAZAR MOREIRA S FILHO

ALLAN FARIAS CORREIA

CARLOS BERNARD MORENO CERQUEIRA
SILVA

JORGE LUIZ

HUGO VITOR IGNACIO

ANTONIO PAULO CRUZ SANTOS
PEDRO CALIL SOARES EID

DAMIAO SANTANA DA SILVA

TIAGO VASCONCELOS DOS SANTOS
DANIEL PADILHA

EDINALDO CHAVES SANTOS

DILA LISBOA

LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE HILARIO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
ROBERTO GADIOLI

EDSON NONATO DE SANTANA JUNIOR

MAURICIO DA ROCHA

LUCAS BRITO SANTOS

ANTONIO CARLOS BORGES
ALESSANDRO NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA
MAURICIO PINHEIRO BERNARDES
GLEISON DA SILVA BONFIM
GERALDO NASCIMENTO TROGINO
PAULO OTAVIO G C

MARCELO MARQUES DOS SANTOS
HILDEBRANICE BARBOSA DE SOUZA
VICTOR ROCHA CALDAS

SERGIO ANDRE ROESBERG MENDES
BARROS
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10
19

20
21
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11

23
12
24

25
26

10
27
11
28
29
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14
15

30

16
31
17
18
19
12
20
21

22
13
32

NAO TENHO
AIA ITABUNA
DS TRAINERS

DIEGOLESSA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

NANUQUE
NAO
GP IND E COMERCIO
AIA ITABUA

VEM COMIGO
PORTO TRI
AM SPORTS
MAIS OU MENOS RUNNERS
LIV2WIN
INDIVIDUAL
ULTRABOOTS
AIA ITABUNA
PACESPORT
NAO TENHO
EQUIPE CORISCO

NAO TENHO
ITAPETINGA RUNNERS

CONF SANDIM
ACORES
AIA ITABUNATV SANTA CRUZ
EQUIPE UFSB

NAO TENHO
FLAVIO RUNNING
ACM LINHARES
TTL
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
LAGARTOS VOADORES

DIEGO LESSA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PORTO TRI
NAO TENHO
FARTLEKBAURU
CIPE CACAUEIRA
DS TRAINER
MARCELO FUNCIONAL
ACM LINHARES

AlA

NILTON UNE SPORT
NAO TENHO

01:31:25
01:31:54
01:32:26
01:32:43

01:33:24
01:33:31
01:33:51
01:34:14
01:34:19
01:34:15
01:35:01
01:35:18
01:35:32
01:36:49
01:35:46
01:35:28
01:36:07
01:36:36
01:36:53
01:37:17

01:38:12
01:38:20

01:38:12
01:38:35
01:39:35
01:40:05
01:40:17
01:40:43
01:40:35
01:40:27
01:42:07
01:41:44
01:41:45
01:42:16
01:42:05

01:42:27
01:42:37
01:42:35
01:43:23
01:43:03
01:43:21
01:43:49
01:44:09
01:44:19
01:44:40
01:44:49
01:45:08
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01:34:08
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01:34:53
01:35:17
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01:36:08
01:36:25
01:36:43

01:37:40
01:37:46

01:37:47
01:37:59
01:38:59
01:38:59
01:39:31
01:39:35
01:39:55
01:40:20
01:41:07
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86 321  NIXON FERNANDES CERQUEIRADASILVA M | 53 M5059 10  GRUPO DE CORRIDA NIXON 01:45:43 01:44:50
FERNANDES
87 186  SERGIO FREITAS M 39 M3039 33 MY RUNNER 01:46:16 01:45:02
88 434  ELIEBITON BORGES DO NASCIMENTO M 46 M4049 23 MARCELO FUNCIONAL 01:46:13 01:45:18
89 453  EDMI ASSUNCAO DA SILVA M 61 M6069 4 EQUIPE VELHO CHICO 01:45:49 01:45:18
90 251  MARCOS VINICIUS PINTO PINHEIRO M 28 M2029 14 EQUIPE DE CORRIDADAVALE  01:46:01 01:45:32
91 245  ALVARO JOSE CHELES LIMA M 27 M2029 15 SUPERACAO 01:46:48 01:45:36
92 227  ROBERTO VIEIRA GAMA JUNIOR M 35 M3039 34 DIEGO LESSA ASSESSORIA 01:46:14 01:45:40
ESPORTIVA
93 240 ADALBERTO GONCALVES PIRES M 47 M4049 24 NAO TENHO 01:47:24 01:45:51
94 407 BRENO BARBOSA NEGREIROS M 37 M3039 35 PORTO TRI 01:46:41 01:45:55
95 22 WASHINGTON LUIZ GOULART JUNIOR M 39 M3039 36 AMIGOS QUE CORREM BH 01:47:19 01:46:19
96 213 LUIZ CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS SILVA M 32 M3039 37 EUNARUN 01:47:11 01:46:33
97 230 MARCELOPARDIN PARDIN M 44  M4049 25 FIND YOURSELF 01:47:47 01:46:47
98 155 JOSE LAZARO RODRIGUES CORTES M 71 M7099 1 CORTES 01:47:40 01:47:12
99 176  JOSE MARCELO DOS SANTOS M 36 M3039 38 RONDESP SUL 01:47:47 01:47:13
100 367 SERGIO GALIZA M 41 M4049 26 = GRUPO DE CORRIDA NIXON 01:48:07 01:47:19
FERNANDES
101 408 CARLOS SILVA MARTINS M 51 M5059 11 01:48:12 01:47:42
102 371 ANDRES R STORINO M 50 M5059 12 NAO TENHO 01:51:17 01:48:09
103 77 TARCIZO VENTURINI M 58 M5059 13 ACORES 01:49:24 01:48:17
104 405 ALMIR DA SILVA VIEIRA M 57 M5059 14 PORTO TRI 01:49:23 01:48:50
105 330 CLAUDIO MACHADO M 41  M4049 27 MACHADO LIMA 01:49:39 01:49:10
106 ~ 422 EDUARDO ALVES DOS SANTOS M 36 M3039 39 CLUBE DE CORRIDA TALITA 01:49:55 01:49:19
SAAD
107 142 LEANDRO FERNANDES DA SILVA M 36 M3039 40 NAO TENHO 01:50:44 01:49:46
108 448 DORIVALDO GOMES M 71 M7099 2 01:50:26 01:49:49
109 392 LORIVALDO RUAS DA PAZ M 64 M6069 5 NAO TENHO 01:50:17 01:49:51
110 160 RICARDO SIQUEIRA BOA MORTE FILHO M 29 M2029 16 OPS 01:51:27 01:50:02
111 340 ELIOMAR ROCHA FERNANDES M 45 M4049 28 LAGARTOS VOADORES 01:51:04 01:50:11
112 98  ANTONIO COIMBRA AC M 42 M4049 29 CAMINHAR COM A POLICIA 01:50:49 01:50:21
MILITAR MINEIROS
113 177 ANTONIO ROZADO DESPOZETO M 62 M6069 6 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 01:51:59 01:51:03
MARCORRER
114 403 LUCAS GOIABEIRA M 24 M2029 17 = GRUPO DE CORRIDA ARRAIAL  01:52:32 01:51:21
FITNESS
115 20  DALTON BELCHIOR DOS REIS M 37 M3039 41 NAO TENHO 01:52:14 01:51:27
116 242 VANDERLINO CORADO M 40 M4049 30 NAO TENHO 01:52:24 01:51:35
117 320 JEAN OLIVEIRA M 27 M2029 18 CORPO ATIVO 01:52:22 01:51:51
118 134 EDUARDO FERREIRA GELAIN M 35 M3039 42 GRUPO DE CORRIDAARRAIAL  01:53:08 01:51:56
FITNESS
119 117 JOCEVA LIMA OLIVEIRA M 45 M4049 31 CONQUISTA RUNNERS 01:53:36 01:52:16
120 228 THIAGO CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS M 31 M3039 43 DIEGO LESSA ASSESSORIA 01:53:28 01:52:56
ESPORTIVA
121 412 MARIO PINTO VIDAL M 70 M7099 3 01:53:44 01:52:56
122 390 VALDECI ANTONIO DE SOUZA M 54 M5059 15 ACM LINHARES 01:53:32 01:53:05
123 417 LUCAS LIMA RIBEIRO M 35 M3039 44 01:53:42 01:53:09
124 294 ALBERTO SANTOS FERREIRA M 42 M4049 32 DIEGO LESSA ACESSORIA 01:53:50 01:53:13
ESPORTIVA
125 = 342 LUCAS DANTAS DOS SANTOS M 33 M3039 45 DIEGO LESSA ACESSORIA 01:53:48 01:53:13
ESPORTIVA
126~ 151 BENEDITO DE BRITO BOMFIM M 47 M4049 33 NAO TENHO 01:54:19 01:53:25
127 286 HIGOR TADEU SANDE BRITO M 34 M3039 46 RENATO MAIA 01:54:01 01:53:30
128 400 GETULIO DE SOUZA M 50 M5059 16 LARGATO VOADORES 01:54:23 01:53:30
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322

348
71
437
259
937
946
334
275
90

364
270
288
204
191
54
172
236

381
314
436
206

399
199

165
185

388
283
153
76
69
72
221
430
304
282

449
440
308
331
443
184
379
16
326

164

LUIS CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS ALVES

EDVALDO DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
FABRICIO MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
IVAN CRISTALINO DA CRUZ

IVAN DE BRITO FERREIRA LUGON
FABRICIO RIBEIRO GOES

JOFFRE TEIXEIRA

PAULO ROBERTO DA CONCEICAO
JOSE MARCELINO DE SANTANA SILVA

WALDERSON CASTELO BRANCO DE
ANDRADE

IZAIAS MAI

RAFAEL ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA
WILLIAM FERREIRA NASCIMENTO
LAURO CORREIA DOS SANTOS
CID ANTONIO MORAIS JUNIOR
ARIVALDO OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
EUDES VIANA ROSA

ADALTRO RIOS DE AZEVEDO FILHO
96081236

EDSON AZEREDO

CLAYTON ROBERTO DE SOUZA
ROBSON ALVES LIMA

JORGE LUIS ARAUJO

FABRICIO P. PERUZZO
ALESSANDRO BISPO DE JESUS

AUMENDES PEREIRA SENA

CARLOS ERNESTO MENDES DOS SANTOS

ALBERTINO MAGRI PRATO JUNIOR
THARLES OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
RENATO ADRIANO PIRES DOMINGOS
IZAIAS FANTIN CAVAZZANA

STINGUEL AMARILDO JOSE

JOSE FERNANDES NETO

JOABE DE CARVALHO

IELSON SOUSA FERREIRA JUNIOR
LUCIANO BABELES

LUIS EXPEDITO FONSECA FERNANDES

JOSE ARAUJO FILHO

RONIVALDO FERREIRA COSTA
ANDERSON FERNANDES MACEDO
AILTON BARRETO RODRIGUES
SEBASTIAO NUNES BRAGA

INACIO DE LOYOLA RUAS LIMA
JOSIAS COSTA ROSA

ONALDO MESSER SANTANA SANTOS
RODRIGO DO CARMO SANTOS

FRANCISCO ERMELINDO ANGELO
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M4049

47

48
34
35
19
36
20

17
49

18
21
22

37
19
50
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20

38
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21
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10
60
39
26
11
24
12
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61

41

GRUPO DE CORRIDA NIXON
FERNANDES

ENICIO PEREIRA
EQUIPE NANUQUE
MARCELO FUNCIONAL
KITE EM PORTO

VOANDO BAIXO
NAO TENHO
AIA ITABUNA
VO2RUNNING

PROF JOAO MARCOS
AIA ITABUNA
NAO TENHO

ACORVALI
DHARA
NAO TENHO
FAMILIA BUSCAPE
CORPUS VITALLE

ACM LINHARES
EQUIPE ENICIO PEREIRA
MARCELO FUNCIONAL
BOMBEIROS MILITAR DA BAHIA

PORTO TRI

DIEGOLESSAASSESSORIAESPO
RTIVA

MARCORER
RADIO FISICO TEAM

ACM LINHARES
ACP PINHEIROS ES
NAO TENHO
ACORES
ACORES
NAO TENHO
EUNARUN

NAO TENHO

ENVELHECER COM
SAUDEPERFORMANCE

PORTO TRI
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
ACORES
IFAST RUNNING
ACM LINHARES
AVULSO

GRUPO DE CORRIDA NIXON
FERNANDES

NAO TENHO

01:54:38

01:55:32
01:54:40
01:54:57
01:55:48
01:55:29
01:55:35
01:56:02
01:56:09
01:56:10

01:56:43
01:56:30
01:56:27
01:56:28
01:56:42
01:57:06
01:56:53
01:57:48

01:57:23
01:57:12
01:57:36
01:57:27

01:57:28
01:57:33

01:57:40
01:57:38

01:58:09
01:58:08
01:58:36
01:59:00
01:59:24
01:58:59
01:59:09
01:59:25
01:59:49
02:01:27

02:00:14
02:00:20
02:00:04
02:00:48
02:01:30
02:02:00
02:02:02
02:01:46
02:01:59

02:01:40
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01:56:10
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01:56:51
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01:57:04

01:57:26
01:57:34
01:57:36
01:57:48
01:58:04
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260
113
435
391
361
224

272
235
82
418
122
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281
14
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146
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287
201
114
93
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451
25
145

103
63
300
378
332
258
333

88
38
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452
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196
39

JOZIEL NEIVA DA SILVA

FELIPE SOUZA FERNANDES
EDVALDO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO DE PADUA OLIVEIRA
BRUNO COELHO DE BARROS
PEDRO DO CARMO SILVA

NERIVAL MARCAL FERREIRA
ANDRE DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO
TAYRONE FARIAS ANDRADE
ANTONIO CARLOS CORREIA FRAGA
MARCELO JACOTO

ROGERIO RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE
MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
ARILSON BRONZE

TIAGO ALMEIDA

WAGNER CALDAS DE CASTRO
WALDECK FEITOSA DE OLIVEIRA
NIELSON MATOS PEREIRA

LUIS ALBERTO DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE CHAGAS RUBIO

JULIO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
RICARDO ZUCOLOTO LOUREIRO
MAURIO OLIVEIRA

ANSELMO DIAS RAMALHO

FABIANO F. PERUZZO

ALEXANDRE MAGNO DE PINHO FREITAS
KELSON SANTOS DA SILVA

IURY SOUTO SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDO CORREIA NETO

FRANKLIN DIAS SANTOS

JULIANO DE BORBA E ROCHA

NATAL BATULEVINCINS

THIAGO CARDOSO MOREIRA
GILBERTO SANTIAGO DE CARVALHO

WOLNEY ALVES ROCHA

WESLEY DE JESUS BRANDES

LAZARO DAS GRACAS ARAUJO

LUIS FERNANDO GAMBONI DE MELO
GIRLEI SERPA SANTOS SERPA SANTOS
JOAO BATISTA FERREIRA JUNIOR

RODRIGO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
AVELINO

DYEGHO LOIOLA PAGOTTO
VALCIMAR PEIXOTO IGNACIO
CLAUDIO MARQUES PEREIRA
MARIO GRACA LOUZADO TORINHO
CECILIANO LIMA ROCHA

JOEL ALVES BARREIROS FILHO
AGNAIDIO PAIXAO DOS SANTOS
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42
34
39
61
32
61

50
53
33
49
37
43
51
42
25
45
52
36
31
42
65
46
39
46
40
48
40

25
34
30
34
44
69
30
49

41
35
68
35
40
53
31

32
29
45
61
43
53
40

M4049
M3039
M3039
M6069
M3039
M6069

M5059
M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049
M2029
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M6069
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049

M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M6069
M3039
M4049

M4049
M3039
M6069
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039

M3039
M2029
M4049
M6069
M4049
M5059
M4049

42
62
63
13
64
14

27
28
65
43
66
44
29
45
25
46
30
67
68
47
15
48
69
49
50
51
52

26
70
71
72
53
16
73
54

55
74
17
75
56
31
76

7
27
57
18
58
32
59

JC CORB
NAO TENHO
MARCELO FUNCIONAL
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

CLUBE DE CORRIDA BEM
ESTAR

AIA ITABUNA
CORPUS VITALLE
TEAM ANDRADE

NAO TENHO
MAIS OU MENOS RUNNERS
LOS MARCELOS

NAO TENHO
VO3
KM RUN
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
FAMILIA RUBIO
NAO TENHO
LAGARTOS VOADORES
ARRAIAL FITNES
NAO TENHO
PORTO TRI
FEFA

CLUBE DE CORRIDA TALITA
SAAD

ADRENALINA
CHICLETEIROS DA ILHA
VO2RUNNING
VO2RUNNING
VITORIA RUNNER

NAO TENHO

GRUPO DE CORRIDA
GTRAINNING DE SERRINHA

NAO TENHO
SALTSERRANA
NAO TENHO
ACM LINHARES
CORPO ATIVO
KITE EM PORTO
NAO TENHO

REI DA BATATA
ESPIRITO DE AGUIA
NAO
EQUIPE VELHO CHICO
NAO TENHO
BRASITALIA
ESPIRINTO DE AGUIA

02:01:53
02:02:36
02:02:18
02:01:56
02:02:50
02:02:21

02:03:01
02:03:23
02:03:09
02:03:07
02:03:50
02:04:19
02:04:54
02:04:22
02:05:00
02:04:42
02:05:39
02:05:39
02:05:52
02:05:49
02:07:03
02:06:37
02:07:17
02:06:27
02:06:29
02:07:21
02:07:41

02:08:16
02:08:08
02:08:25
02:08:43
02:09:30
02:10:26
02:11:24
02:11:19

02:11:25
02:11:13
02:13:09
02:13:38
02:13:02
02:13:43
02:13:47

02:14:15
02:14:19
02:14:48
02:14:33
02:15:45
02:15:54
02:15:39

Pagina:

02:01:10
02:01:11
02:01:23
02:01:28
02:01:39
02:01:43

02:02:14
02:02:34
02:02:35
02:02:42
02:02:49
02:03:32
02:03:34
02:03:34
02:03:46
02:03:51
02:04:31
02:04:33
02:04:34
02:04:50
02:05:38
02:05:43
02:05:56
02:05:57
02:05:57
02:06:32
02:06:50

02:07:02
02:07:03
02:07:38
02:07:53
02:07:59
02:09:58
02:10:28
02:10:39

02:10:41
02:10:45
02:11:58
02:12:09
02:12:17
02:12:24
02:12:58

02:13:01
02:13:06
02:13:40
02:13:44
02:14:28
02:14:41
02:14:54



224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

235
236
237
238
239

240

241
242
243
244
245

246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

214
306
387
374
174
419
202
243
121
231
49

149
219
692
691
11

324

255
315
21
329
65

309
337
56
53
67

246
215
29
68
127
257
439
273
101
107
132

301
347
351
346
359
194
171
154

IVAN BARBOSA

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA HORA PEREIRA
FRANCISCO BISPO DOS SANTOS
MARCELO CARVALHO DE SOUZA
ROBSON SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DIVINO ETERNO DA SILVA
THIAGO MALBAR MOSCON
JANIO MOREIRA

HELDER LIMA DE BRITO

LUCIO CORREIA CAVALCANTI
LUCIANO PEREIRA DA COSTA

MURILO MARQUES SCALDAFERRI

PAULO CORREA

ROBERTO LUIZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA
RONALDO CESAR MONTEIRO TORRES
JORGE HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS GALRAO

CIRO DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

EDSON AFFONSO CANDEIA STOCCO
IVAN SILVA JUNIOR

HELDER MARQUES

GEORGE OLIVEIRA CASTRO

JOAO LUIZ PAUSEM

THIAGO HENRIQUE MIRANDA

DILSON ALVES DA SILVA

JADES BORTOLOZZO

JOAO EDISELMO FOLJARINI RODRIGUES
ROMEU BONELLA SEPULCR

MAURICIO SANTANA MOREAU
JOSIVALDO SANTOS VIEIRA
BRUNO MEDEIROS CHAVES
WASHINGTON SILVA TESCH

ALEX THADEU LELIS DOS SANTOS
PAULO ROBERTO MEIRA AMORIM
RICARDO RICALDI DE ALMEIDA
ANTONIO DE ALENCAR SANTOS
BENEDITO GADIOLI

CRISTIAN ANDRES BARROS MUNOZ
AVIZ QUADRADO JUNIOR

RHAMON FELIPY DE SOUZA DEONISIO
SERGIO SIMOES DA SILVA

CESAR PEREIRA ROSA

JORGE LUIZ XAVIER FERREIRA
ISAIAS ALVES BARRETO

JOSE RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA NETO
LUCIO BARBOSA SOARES
BERNARDO LOBO ABREU BARBOSA
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48
50
55
37
32
54
37
35
24
53
46

36
53
48
59
49

37

61
54
45
43
42

31
44
59
58
43

48
34
41
56
48
54
36
69
55
36
55

31
55
48
49
54
58
58
40

M4049
M5059
M5059
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M2029
M5059
M4049

M3039
M5059
M4049
M5059
M4049

M3039

M6069
M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049

M3039
M4049
M5059
M5059
M4049

M4049
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M3039
M6069
M5059
M3039
M5059

M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M5059
M5059
M5059
M4049

60
33
34
78
79
35
80
81
28
36
61

82
37
62
38
63

83

19
39
64
65
66

84
67
40
41
68

69
85
70
42
71
43
86
20
44
87
45

88
46
72
73
47
48
49
74

NAO TENHO
NAO
ACM LINHARES
NAO TENHO
NILTON UNE SPORT
PORTO TRI
CHICLETEIROS DA ILHA
NAO TENHO
TEAM ANDRADE
VIVER BEM

NAO HA LIMITES PARA QUEM
TEM DISCIPLINA

ITAPETINGA RUNNERS
KAMI
EQUIPE TORRES
EQUIPE TORRES
NAO TENNHO

GRUPO DE CORRIDA NIXON
FERNANDES

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO
AMIGOS QUE CORREM BH

NAO TENHO

ACORESATHENAS3000VITORIAR
UNNERS

NAO TENHO
CORREDORES DE FEIRA
ACORES SANTOS
NAO TENHO

ACORESATHENAS3000VITORIAR
UNNERS

VO3
BELARUN
NAO TENHO
ACORES
VO3
BIOATIVA

AIA ITABUNA
LAGARTOS VOADORES
NAO TENHO

GRUPO DE CORRIDA ARRAIAL
FITNESS

NAO
ENICIO PEREIRA
ENICIO PEREIRA
ENICIO PEREIRA

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
MULTIESPORTIVA

BREAKIT ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

02:16:35
02:17:09
02:16:44
02:17:17
02:18:13
02:19:07
02:19:26
02:18:56
02:19:34
02:19:48
02:20:16

02:20:19
02:20:58
02:21:24
02:21:23
02:22:06

02:22:29

02:22:36
02:24:09
02:24:25
02:27:01
02:27:20

02:28:20
02:29:09
02:29:27
02:29:54
02:29:56

02:29:53
02:29:37
02:30:33
02:29:56
02:32:13
02:32:26
02:32:26
02:35:05
02:34:54
02:37:14
02:37:50

02:40:15
02:41:04
02:41:04
02:41:05
02:41:57
02:42:41
02:47:42
02:49:22

Pagina:

02:15:01
02:15:42
02:16:19
02:16:25
02:17:39
02:17:58
02:18:20
02:18:25
02:18:29
02:18:31
02:18:54

02:19:15
02:19:50
02:19:50
02:20:02
02:20:51

02:21:26

02:21:46
02:22:58
02:23:28
02:25:30
02:26:00

02:27:00
02:27:52
02:28:14
02:28:33
02:28:35

02:28:38
02:28:44
02:29:29
02:29:56
02:31:22
02:31:28
02:31:31
02:34:11
02:34:28
02:36:25
02:36:29

02:38:52
02:39:35
02:39:35
02:39:37
02:40:40
02:41:10
02:46:22
02:48:09



270 416  ANTONIO BARBOSA JUNIOR M 81 M7099 5 EQUIPE ISO EVENTOS 02:48:49 02:48:23

ESPORTIVOS
271 239 MATEUS ANTONIO MORAIS DE MIRANDA M 35 M3039 89 NAO TENHO 02:50:45 02:49:25
272 263 JOAO CARLOS P SILVA M 58 M5059 50 MEDALHAMEDLHAMEDALHA 02:57:36 02:56:49
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